
Rnk 

MINI KGP 
1 

60 EASYKART 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

R N 

201 

121 
109 
131 
123 
107 
119 
115 
145 
111 
113 
143 
127 
139 

Driver 

FRASSINETI ANDREA 

CIOCIOLA DOMENICO 
BERTUCA CRISTIAN 
TAMBURINI CARLO 
KNOPP JOSEPH 
IOZZINO MATTEO 
STEFANI RONNIE 
NEGLIA MIRKO 
ASTONE FRANCESCO 
PUCCETTI DAMIANO 
MONTESANO MARIO 
PILOTTO JAMIL 
PIROVANO ANDREA 
BRONZI BIAGIO 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 

Entrant 

FRASSINETI ALBANO 

CIOCIOLA VINCENZO 
BERTUCA ALESSANDRO 
TAMBURINI ANTONIO 

GIACOVAZZO CLAUDIA 

MONTESANO CRISTIAN 

E. Nat 

ITA 

ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 

Class 

MINI KGP 

60 EASYKART 
60 EASYKART 
60 EASYKART 
60 EASYKART 
60 EASYKART 
60 EASYKART 
60 EASYKART 
60 EASYKART 
60 EASYKART 
60 EASYKART 
60 EASYKART 
60 EASYKART 
60 EASYKART 

Material 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 

Team 

TEN JOB 

TEN JOB 
MLG RACING 
SHADOW KART 

RUSH ACADEMY 

Best Time 

50.268 

50.592 
50.842 
50.866 
50.896 
50.953 
51.111 
51.152 
51.319 
51.523 
51.551 
51.632 
52.345 
54.608 

Diff 

0.250 
0.274 
0.304 
0.361 
0.519 
0.560 
0.727 
0.931 
0.959 
1.040 
1.753 
4.016 

In 

6 

9 
4 

11 
13 

9 
6 

11 
9 
4 
6 

15 
6 

14 

2nd T. 

50.384 

50.636 
50.900 
50.878 
51.070 
51.165 
51.159 
51.288 
51.392 
51.585 
51.594 
51.772 
52.481 
54.613 

Pts 

0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Margin of Victory 
2.492 

Avg. Speed 
71,869 

Best Lap Tm 
50.268 

Best Spd 
74,266 

Best Lap by 
201 - FRASSINETI ANDREA 
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TROFEO EASYKART - KGP - 1st Round Siena 
60 EASYKART 
Prove Libere 5°Turno + KGP - ODD 
Practice (12:00 Time) started at 15:04:01 

Circuito Internazionale Siena 1,037 km 
19/03/2016 15:04 

RESULTS


